
LEAP Agility Club

Sunday, March 24, 2019

T2B  

Stephanie RainerJudge:Ring#:1

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Proof, Papillon, Margie HuoppiT2BP

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsT2BP

8016 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonT2BP

8017 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyT2BP

8021 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaT2BP

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusT2B

8007 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonT2B

8008 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

8018 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsT2B

8022 Pic, All American, Pamela KnoeckleinT2B

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Taxi, All American, Amanda HaldemanT2BP

12027 Noble, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rochelle 

Kurth

T2BP

12035 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilT2BP

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

T2B

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterT2B

12004 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowT2B

12009 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonT2B

12012 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonT2B

12013 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoT2B

12015 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersT2B

12018 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestT2B

12030 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsT2B

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Riley, All American, Grace HeckT2BP

16027 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl HutchingsT2BP

16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

16054 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleT2BP

16008 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonT2B

16012 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowT2B

16013 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisT2B

16014 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyT2B

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyT2B

16022 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2B

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

Standard Open/Open P

Stephanie RainerJudge:Ring#:1

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Taxi, All American, Amanda HaldemanOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16046 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline GaetanoOAP

16055 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOAP

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOAP

20068 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiOAP

20066 Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn ChebroOA

20088 Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'HanlonOA

20089 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonOA

20120 Wave, Border Collie, Tessa WinialskiOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Tampa, German Shepherd Dog, Ninon BartlettOA

24019 Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth WelchOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Stephanie RainerJudge:Ring#:1

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Pic, All American, Pamela KnoeckleinNAB

8023 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireNAB

8040 Boss, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Noble, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rochelle 

Kurth

NAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierNAP

16070 Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 1 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20075 Chewie, All American, Peg GreyNAP

20090 Tobey, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAP

20073 Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyNAB

20074 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereNAB

20070 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryNAA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Finnick, Border Collie, Grace HeckNAB

24030 Freedom, Giant Schnauzer, Christine MeyerNAA

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-FlemingNAA

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Stephanie RainerJudge:Ring#:1

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4002 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

4003 Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle HolmesAJPB

4004 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4007 Proof, Papillon, Margie HuoppiAJPB

4010 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Basil, Scottish Terrier, Danielle HolmesAXJA

8018 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsAXJA

8010 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAJPB

8011 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAJPB

8013 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAJPB

8014 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAJPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8016 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8021 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaAJPB

8025 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8002 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8007 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonAXJB

8008 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8019 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8020 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8035 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

12 22Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJA

12004 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXJA

12020 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12021 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAJPB

12022 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAJPB

12035 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAJPB

12001 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXJB

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12009 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12010 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonAXJB

12011 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12013 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12014 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12015 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJB

12016 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

12017 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12018 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXJB

12029 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12030 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12040 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

16 40Jump Height = # of dogs

16054 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAJPA

16055 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16023 Riley, All American, Grace HeckAJPB

16025 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

16028 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAJPB

16030 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAJPB

16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16033 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16035 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

16036 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAJPB

16037 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16038 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16045 Brite, Border Collie, Pam GreenAJPB

16046 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline GaetanoAJPB

16050 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAJPB

16051 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPB

Page 2 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16052 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

16053 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAJPB

16065 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAJPB

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16002 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16004 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16005 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJB

16006 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheAXJB

16007 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16008 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXJB

16009 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

16010 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXJB

16011 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16012 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowAXJB

16013 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16014 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

16018 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16021 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16022 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16048 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16075 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16080 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXJB

20 54Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James StandishAJPA

20004 Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann CampAXJA

20034 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJA

20080 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXJA

20046 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20050 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAJPB

20051 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

20052 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20055 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAJPB

20056 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAJPB

20057 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAJPB

20058 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20060 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAJPB

20061 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20062 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20063 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAJPB

20067 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20086 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAJPB

20087 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20105 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAJPB

20002 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterAXJB

20005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXJB

20009 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20010 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20012 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20013 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20015 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20016 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20018 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20019 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergAXJB

20020 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20021 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20022 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesAXJB

20023 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20024 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20025 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20026 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20029 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickAXJB

20030 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20032 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJB

20035 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

20036 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20037 Neon, All American, Pam GreenAXJB

20039 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXJB

20042 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

20044 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJB

20045 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20083 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXJB

20084 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20085 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20110 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJA

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXJB

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24007 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24008 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

Page 3 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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24011 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24012 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24013 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24015 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

24016 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24017 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24021 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24023 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24024 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXJB

24025 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaAXJB

24026 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

Premier Jumpers  

Stephanie RainerJudge:Ring#:1

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsPJDP

8002 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8007 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonPJD

8018 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsPJD

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilPJDP

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterPJD

12004 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowPJD

12012 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonPJD

12013 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoPJD

12014 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPJD

12015 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersPJD

12030 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsPJD

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Riley, All American, Grace HeckPJDP

16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourPJDP

16033 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallPJDP

16038 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJDP

16065 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJDP

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16006 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BuchePJD

16010 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoirePJD

16011 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GorePJD

16012 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowPJD

16013 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisPJD

16018 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPJD

16021 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16075 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiPJD

16080 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockPJD

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekPJDP

20055 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterPJDP

20057 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronPJDP

20062 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPJDP

20067 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekPJDP

20002 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterPJD

20003 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichPJD

20005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierPJD

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20016 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuPJD

20019 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergPJD

20024 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20025 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatsePJD

20026 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPJD

20029 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickPJD

20030 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookPJD

20034 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyPJD

20035 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgPJD

20039 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyPJD

20045 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePJD

20085 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PJD

20100 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJD

20110 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsPJD

20115 Tap, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsPJD

20120 Wave, Border Collie, Tessa WinialskiPJD

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterPJD

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPJD

24008 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPJD

24012 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJD

24013 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardPJD

24020 Finnick, Border Collie, Grace HeckPJD

24023 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanPJD

24026 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiPJD

Page 4 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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T2B  

Tim PinneriJudge:Ring#:2

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20055 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterT2BP

20063 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2BP

20067 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20105 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrT2BP

20003 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichT2B

20007 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonT2B

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20022 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesT2B

20029 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickT2B

20030 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookT2B

20034 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyT2B

20039 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyT2B

20045 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeT2B

20074 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

20082 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanT2B

20085 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

T2B

20089 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonT2B

20100 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereT2B

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterT2B

24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce GauthierT2B

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiT2B

24008 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonT2B

24012 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraT2B

24013 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardT2B

24017 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerT2B

24019 Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth WelchT2B

24020 Finnick, Border Collie, Grace HeckT2B

24021 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24024 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerT2B

24025 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Tim PinneriJudge:Ring#:2

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4002 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

4003 Charlotte, Scottish Terrier, Danielle HolmesAXPB

4004 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4007 Proof, Papillon, Margie HuoppiAXPB

4010 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyAXPA

8001 Basil, Scottish Terrier, Danielle HolmesAXA

8018 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsAXA

8010 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXPB

8011 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXPB

8013 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXPB

8014 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8016 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8021 Hazel, Pug, Heidi MinaAXPB

8025 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8002 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8003 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8004 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8007 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonAXB

8008 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8019 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8020 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8035 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

12 22Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXA

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXA

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXA

12004 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXA

12020 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12021 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXPB

12022 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXPB

12035 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXPB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12010 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonAXB

12011 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

Page 5 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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12012 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12013 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12014 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12015 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXB

12016 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXB

12017 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12018 Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestAXB

12029 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12030 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB

12040 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

16 38Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Riley, All American, Grace HeckAXPA

16025 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

16027 Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl HutchingsAXPB

16028 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXPB

16030 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAXPB

16032 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16033 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16035 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

16036 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXPB

16037 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

16038 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16050 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAXPB

16051 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPB

16052 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

16053 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAXPB

16054 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAXPB

16065 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXPB

16001 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16002 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16004 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16005 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16006 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheAXB

16007 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16008 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXB

16009 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

16010 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXB

16011 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16012 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowAXB

16013 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16014 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXB

16018 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16021 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16022 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16048 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16049 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16075 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16080 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXB

20 59Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPA

20047 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James StandishAXPA

20050 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonAXPA

20002 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterAXA

20003 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichAXA

20004 Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann CampAXA

20005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXA

20007 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonAXA

20064 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuAXA

20080 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXA

20081 Kali, Vizsla, Lorena RussoAXA

20082 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanAXA

20115 Tap, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXA

20051 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20052 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20054 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPB

20055 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXPB

20056 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXPB

20057 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXPB

20058 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20060 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXPB

20061 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20062 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20063 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXPB

20086 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXPB

20087 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20105 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXPB

20009 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20010 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20012 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20013 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20014 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20015 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20016 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20018 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB
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20019 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergAXB

20020 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20021 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20022 Karat, Golden Retriever, Amy HaynesAXB

20023 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20024 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20025 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20026 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20028 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20029 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickAXB

20030 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20032 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXB

20034 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20035 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXB

20036 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20037 Neon, All American, Pam GreenAXB

20039 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXB

20042 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXB

20044 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXB

20045 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20083 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserAXB

20084 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20085 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20110 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXA

24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce GauthierAXA

24004 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXA

24005 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24007 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24008 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24011 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24012 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24013 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24015 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischAXB

24016 Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24017 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24023 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24024 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXB

24025 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaAXB

24026 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Tim PinneriJudge:Ring#:2

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseOJP

8022 Pic, All American, Pamela KnoeckleinOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Taxi, All American, Amanda HaldemanOJP

12027 Noble, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rochelle 

Kurth

OJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieOAJ

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20068 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiOJP

20077 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOJP

20003 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichOAJ

20007 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonOAJ

20064 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuOAJ

20066 Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn ChebroOAJ

20073 Callie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOAJ

20074 Starry, Collie, Carol LariviereOAJ

20081 Kali, Vizsla, Lorena RussoOAJ

20082 Jax, Golden Retriever, Michele SandmanOAJ

20089 Reeva, Australian Shepherd, Misty PetersonOAJ

20115 Tap, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce GauthierOAJ

24019 Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth WelchOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Tim PinneriJudge:Ring#:2

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12045 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAJB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16043 Nessa, Labrador Retriever, Donna BoutillierNAJP

16047 Zander, Miniature Poodle, Debbie WestNAJB

16070 Audra, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschNAJB
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20075 Chewie, All American, Peg GreyNAJP

20090 Tobey, Labrador Retriever, Walter GedneyNAJP

20076 Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgNAJB

20088 Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'HanlonNAJB

20120 Wave, Border Collie, Tessa WinialskiNAJB

20070 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryNAJA

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Tampa, German Shepherd Dog, Ninon BartlettNAJB

24020 Finnick, Border Collie, Grace HeckNAJB

24027 Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiNAJB

24030 Freedom, Giant Schnauzer, Christine MeyerNAJA

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-FlemingNAJA
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